
Period of: May 2014

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,199,830

$595,160

$1,794,990

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$86,175

$38,616

$127,516

Total Non-MVF Tax $253,723

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,794,990

$253,723

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$52,537,389

$14,575,055

$67,112,444$67,112,444

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

4,842,947,543

1,313,395,598

Other 22,359,427

6,178,702,568

06/25/14

Gross Gasoline Gallons 170,023,914

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,295,147

Net Gasoline Gallons 167,728,767

Alternate Fuel Gallons 694,301

Diesel Fuel Gallons 47,168,463

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 217,886,678

170,023,914

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $1,415$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

May 2014

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

41

14

44

279

4

261

44

$8,784

$80,314

$240,269

$503,889

$27,931

$251,407

$87,236

$197,497

$84,402

$11,825

$0

$771

$274,102

$26,562

95

37

7

24

0

2

19

06/25/14

253,328,990

170,023,914

28,426

259,917

787,573

1,630,727

90,391

295,039

38,267

639,150

85,961

273,147

0

2,496

887,063

-83,305,076

19,519

0

0

192,592

5,487

188,961

35,627

639,150

85,961

6,502

0

0

860,236

8,907

259,917

737,718

1,438,071

84,904

52,218

2,640

0

0

266,645

0

2,496

26,827

64

0

28,162

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25,698

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,436,258

0

0

0

0

0

49,855

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



06/25/14

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MAY 2014

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$66,570,792

$1,794,990

$64,775,802

$86,175

$64,861,977

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

170,023,914

47,168,463

694,301

217,886,678

1,436,258

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2013 THRU MAY 2014

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$893,158,811

$17,566,543

$875,592,267

$1,089,131

$876,681,398

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,242,455,432

673,146,185

6,669,193

2,922,270,810

18,152,179

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$8,784

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MAY 2014 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

May 2014

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$80,314

$240,269

$503,889

$27,931

$251,407

$87,236

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,199,830

41

14

44

279

4

261

44

0

0

0

0

0

687

July 2013 thru

May 2014

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

06/25/14

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$251,802

$495,234

$936,910

$4,908,873

$205,677

$2,716,114

$1,048,739

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,563,351

335

97

202

2,275

36

2,453

548

0

0

0

0

0

5,946

$197,497

$0

$0

$26,562

$84,402

$0

$0

$11,825

$0

$771

$0

$274,102

$595,160

95

0

0

37

7

0

0

24

0

2

0

19

184

$2,991,879

$0

$0

$379,263

$495,531

$0

$0

$115,076

$5,830

$17,701

$0

$2,997,913

$7,003,192

1,182

0

0

384

71

0

0

289

27

20

0

204

2,177

$206,281

$80,314

$240,269

$530,451

$112,333

$251,407

$87,236

$11,825

$0

$771

$0

$274,102

$1,794,990

$3,243,682

$495,234

$936,910

$5,288,136

$701,208

$2,716,114

$1,048,739

$115,076

$5,830

$17,701

$0

$2,997,913

$17,566,543

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


